
CN Orientare in Alergare 2021 lun. 13.09.2021 20:48
Split time results - Sepsi Grand Prix Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name TimeCl.

M14  (18) 1.0 km 16 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 77 Szikszai Balázs 6:45 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM14
CS TranSilva Cluj 0:54 1:06 1:50 2:05 2:12 2:25 2:34 2:51 3:20 3:42 3:54 4:29 5:37 5:54 6:24 6:39 6:45

0:54 0:12 0:44 0:15 0:07 0:13 0:09 0:17 0:29 0:22 0:12 0:35 1:08 0:17 0:30 0:15 0:06
2 195 Anghel Ionut 6:51 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM14

Atletic Roman 1:00 1:11 1:59 2:18 2:26 2:43 2:54 3:18 3:43 4:04 4:29 5:11 5:38 6:01 6:28 6:44 6:51
1:00 0:11 0:48 0:19 0:08 0:17 0:11 0:24 0:25 0:21 0:25 0:42 0:27 0:23 0:27 0:16 0:07

3 76 Simon Vince 8:35 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM12
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:19 1:32 2:25 2:47 2:57 3:17 3:59 4:22 4:56 5:21 6:08 6:39 7:14 7:42 8:11 8:29 8:35

1:19 0:13 0:53 0:22 0:10 0:20 0:42 0:23 0:34 0:25 0:47 0:31 0:35 0:28 0:29 0:18 0:06
4 74 Bőjte Ágoston 8:36 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM12

CS TranSilva Cluj 1:11 1:33 2:26 2:49 3:00 3:16 4:00 4:24 4:59 5:26 6:05 6:38 7:15 7:43 8:10 8:30 8:36
1:11 0:22 0:53 0:23 0:11 0:16 0:44 0:24 0:35 0:27 0:39 0:33 0:37 0:28 0:27 0:20 0:06

5 97 Laping Péter 8:42 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) Finish *37M12
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:13 1:37 2:31 2:52 3:02 3:20 4:04 4:25 5:03 5:28 6:11 6:40 7:19 7:45 8:17 8:34 8:42 3:41

1:13 0:24 0:54 0:21 0:10 0:18 0:44 0:21 0:38 0:25 0:43 0:29 0:39 0:26 0:32 0:17 0:08
6 75 Simon Benjámin 8:44 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM12

CS TranSilva Cluj 1:20 1:35 2:28 2:51 3:01 3:18 4:02 4:20 5:00 5:30 6:09 6:36 7:16 7:46 8:14 8:36 8:44
1:20 0:15 0:53 0:23 0:10 0:17 0:44 0:18 0:40 0:30 0:39 0:27 0:40 0:30 0:28 0:22 0:08

7 37 Szász Gergő 11:27 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(39) #(53) #(54) #(33) #(50) #(41) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(100) FinishM12
CS Orienter Targu 2:13 2:31 3:42 4:10 4:17 4:44 5:26 6:03 6:18 6:44 7:32 8:04 8:34 8:53 9:39 11:17 11:27

2:13 0:18 1:11 0:28 0:07 0:27 0:42 0:37 0:15 0:26 0:48 0:32 0:30 0:19 0:46 1:38 0:10
8 181 Nită Robert Cristian 13:39 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(48) #(38) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(43) #(32) #(45) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM12

PNC Bucuresti 2:57 3:14 4:18 4:51 5:07 5:29 6:58 7:30 8:24 9:24 10:01 10:54 11:53 12:24 13:06 13:28 13:39
2:57 0:17 1:04 0:33 0:16 0:22 1:29 0:32 0:54 1:00 0:37 0:53 0:59 0:31 0:42 0:22 0:11

9 275 Égly Bence 20:51 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(39) #(53) #(41) #(44) #(32) #(43) #(50) #(45) #(54) #(33) #(38) #(48) #(100) Finish *51M12
CS TranSilva Cluj 2:27 3:08 4:22 6:21 7:38 8:43 10:55 12:23 15:03 16:04 18:01 19:18 19:41 20:05 20:15 20:37 20:51 6:54

2:27 0:41 1:14 1:59 1:17 1:05 2:12 1:28 2:40 1:01 1:57 1:17 0:23 0:24 0:10 0:22 0:14
10 276 Fodor Matei 22:50 #(44) #(32) #(45) #(50) #(39) 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(33) #(32) #(45) #(44) #(41) #(43) #(54) #(48) #(50) #(50) #(53) #(39) #(100)M12

PNC Bucuresti 2:21 3:46 4:17 5:12 6:50 9:11 9:29 10:45 11:13 11:43 14:22 14:46 15:38 16:19 17:16 18:38 19:35 20:14 20:17 21:31 22:15 22:37
2:21 1:25 0:31 0:55 1:38 2:21 0:18 1:16 0:28 0:30 2:39 0:24 0:52 0:41 0:57 1:22 0:57 0:39 0:03 1:14 0:44 0:22

Finish
22:50
0:13

11 257 Lenard Cristian 26:49 #(43) #(48) #(41) #(100) 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(54) #(48) #(39) #(100) FinishM14
CS Electrosistem B 16:10:22 16:14:27 16:43:32 16:50:01 17:55 18:08 19:25 19:46 20:05 20:18 20:49 21:28 21:53 22:21 22:55 23:28 23:57 24:30 25:02 26:00 26:37 26:49

16:10:22 4:05 29:05 6:29 0:13 1:17 0:21 0:19 0:13 0:31 0:39 0:25 0:28 0:34 0:33 0:29 0:33 0:32 0:58 0:37 0:12
*52 *67 *34 *40 *37 *65 *49 *42

16:49:40 16:47:13 16:34:07 16:29:28 16:26:15 16:19:10 16:17:17 16:02:51

12 258 Manu Cristian 26:54 #(43) #(48) #(41) #(100) 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(39) #(53) #(54) #(33) #(50) #(41) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(100) FinishM14
CS Electrosistem B 16:06:26 16:11:47 16:33:33 16:39:44 17:52 18:06 19:24 19:45 19:54 20:36 21:13 21:42 21:52 22:34 23:20 23:49 24:16 24:33 25:08 26:45 26:54

16:06:26 5:21 21:46 6:11 0:14 1:18 0:21 0:09 0:42 0:37 0:29 0:10 0:42 0:46 0:29 0:27 0:17 0:35 1:37 0:09
*52 *52 *67 *34 *40 *37 *65 *49 *42

22:18 16:39:20 16:35:29 16:30:42 16:26:09 16:23:14 16:15:24 16:13:50 15:59:24

13 183 Sorescu Casian 32:58 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(33) #(41) #(32) #(38) #(39) #(43) #(44) #(45) #(48) #(50) #(53) #(54) #(100) FinishM14
PNC Bucuresti 9:10 9:28 10:40 11:40 16:18 17:57 20:20 21:05 22:47 23:18 25:01 26:12 30:18 31:13 31:49 32:37 32:58

9:10 0:18 1:12 1:00 4:38 1:39 2:23 0:45 1:42 0:31 1:43 1:11 4:06 0:55 0:36 0:48 0:21

96 Égly János-Pál mp 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(54) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(54) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(33) #(48) #(100) #(44) Finish *49 *37 *52M14
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:55 2:13 3:15 3:58 4:41 6:34 7:16 7:48 8:24 10:32 11:25 12:45 13:20 15:03 15:27 15:49 ----- 15:58 10:11 9:29 4:51

1:55 0:18 1:02 0:43 0:43 1:53 0:42 0:32 0:36 2:08 0:53 1:20 0:35 1:43 0:24 0:22 0:09
Cristea Mihai mp 1(56) #(39) #(53) #(41) #(43) #(32) #(45) #(50) #(54) #(33) #(38) #(48) 2(34) 3(40) #(100) #(100) #(44) Finish *52 *42 *55M14
ACS Sănătatea Ploie 4:56 8:06 9:53 11:39 13:48 15:13 16:07 17:42 18:50 19:21 20:02 20:17 ----- 21:02 21:41 21:44 ----- 22:05 18:23 17:19 15:48

4:56 3:10 1:47 1:46 2:09 1:25 0:54 1:35 1:08 0:31 0:41 0:15 0:45 0:39 0:03 0:21
*36 *34

14:31 4:23
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Pl tno Name TimeCl.

M14  (18) 1.0 km 16 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

259 Lenard Luca mp #(32) #(100) 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(54) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(50) #(53) #(39) #(44) #(41) #(100) #(33) Finish *37 *36M12
CS Electrosistem B 15:52:18 16:02:47 17:53 18:07 19:23 19:45 19:56 21:08 25:08 25:44 26:07 30:20 31:14 33:05 41:49 43:32 44:43 ----- 45:01 32:30 24:42

15:52:18 10:29 0:14 1:16 0:22 0:11 1:12 4:00 0:36 0:23 4:13 0:54 1:51 8:44 1:43 1:11 0:18
*47 *42 *52 *37 *52 *57 *36 *35 *34 *31

22:45 21:53 21:24 20:20 16:02:21 16:01:11 16:01:03 15:57:51 15:55:26 15:50:10

65 Cobeanu Marian mp 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(50) #(54) #(48) #(38) #(33) #(50) #(43) #(100) #(48) #(39) #(41) #(32) #(44) #(45) #(53) FinishM12
OK Silva Campina ----- ----- 4:13 5:45 6:02 9:57 11:05 12:30 14:56 17:23 19:17 20:59 24:55 26:22 29:29 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

4:13 1:32 0:17 3:55 1:08 1:25 2:26 2:27 1:54 1:42 3:56 1:27 3:07
126 Varga Zsolt disq 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(39) #(53) #(54) #(33) #(50) #(41) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(100) FinishM12

Pro Silva Zalău 2:40 3:11 4:21 5:15 5:35 6:20 7:38 8:21 8:36 9:19 10:33 11:17 11:58 12:23 13:15 15:31
2:40 0:31 1:10 0:54 0:20 0:45 1:18 0:43 0:15 0:43 1:14 0:44 0:41 0:25 0:52 2:16

M18  (15) 1.0 km 21 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 81 Csis Nándor 9:19 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(36) #(45) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) FinishM18
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:26 1:56 2:48 3:03 3:30 3:59 4:40 5:21 5:50 6:02 6:13 6:34 7:00 7:23 7:41 7:51 8:10 8:25 8:35 9:01 9:14 9:19

1:26 0:30 0:52 0:15 0:27 0:29 0:41 0:41 0:29 0:12 0:11 0:21 0:26 0:23 0:18 0:10 0:19 0:15 0:10 0:26 0:13 0:05
2 80 Vörös Ádám 9:25 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(36) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) FinishM18

CS TranSilva Cluj 1:28 1:54 2:46 2:59 3:25 3:57 4:38 5:20 5:49 6:02 6:12 6:33 7:02 7:26 7:53 8:06 8:19 8:33 8:44 9:07 9:20 9:25
1:28 0:26 0:52 0:13 0:26 0:32 0:41 0:42 0:29 0:13 0:10 0:21 0:29 0:24 0:27 0:13 0:13 0:14 0:11 0:23 0:13 0:05

3 164 Todea Alexandru 13:57 #(37) #(49) #(47) #(44) #(46) 1(31) 2(32) #(45) #(36) #(43) #(41) #(42) #(50) 3(33) 4(38) #(48) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(100) FinishM16
CSO Mădăras 1:46 1:57 2:21 3:28 4:02 4:18 5:04 5:26 5:51 6:12 6:42 7:33 7:54 9:02 9:22 9:33 10:08 10:47 12:13 13:17 13:50 13:57

1:46 0:11 0:24 1:07 0:34 0:16 0:46 0:22 0:25 0:21 0:30 0:51 0:21 1:08 0:20 0:11 0:35 0:39 1:26 1:04 0:33 0:07
4 161 Garcia Sîrca Gabriel 15:14 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(36) #(45) #(46) #(44) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(41) #(47) #(49) #(37) #(48) #(100) FinishM16

CSO Mădăras 1:43 2:26 3:37 4:00 4:37 5:15 6:09 7:04 9:03 9:41 10:34 11:16 11:45 12:10 12:28 13:19 13:48 14:00 14:27 14:44 15:06 15:14
1:43 0:43 1:11 0:23 0:37 0:38 0:54 0:55 1:59 0:38 0:53 0:42 0:29 0:25 0:18 0:51 0:29 0:12 0:27 0:17 0:22 0:08

5 253 Hreniuc David 28:39 1(31) 2(32) #(50) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(43) #(36) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100)M16
CS Electrosistem B 19:06 19:37 20:36 20:55 21:09 21:56 22:28 23:06 23:50 24:20 24:35 24:57 25:19 25:41 25:57 26:16 26:42 27:20 27:40 27:51 28:19 28:33

19:06 0:31 0:59 0:19 0:14 0:47 0:32 0:38 0:44 0:30 0:15 0:22 0:22 0:22 0:16 0:19 0:26 0:38 0:20 0:11 0:28 0:14
Finish
28:39
0:06

6 254 Catană Marius 28:40 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(43) #(36) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) FinishM16
CS Electrosistem B 19:08 19:38 20:49 21:11 21:55 22:29 23:08 23:50 24:23 24:37 24:58 25:21 25:43 25:59 26:18 26:41 27:21 27:41 27:52 28:20 28:34 28:40

19:08 0:30 1:11 0:22 0:44 0:34 0:39 0:42 0:33 0:14 0:21 0:23 0:22 0:16 0:19 0:23 0:40 0:20 0:11 0:28 0:14 0:06

78 Vígh Ervin mp 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(36) #(45) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) #(47) FinishM16
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:31 1:56 2:49 3:07 3:32 4:02 4:45 5:27 5:57 6:12 6:39 7:08 7:33 7:53 8:05 8:24 8:39 8:51 9:18 9:35 ----- 9:41

1:31 0:25 0:53 0:18 0:25 0:30 0:43 0:42 0:30 0:15 0:27 0:29 0:25 0:20 0:12 0:19 0:15 0:12 0:27 0:17 0:06
163 Scurtu Mihai mp 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) #(48) #(37) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(46) #(36) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(47) #(49) #(37) #(48) #(100) #(41) #(44)M18

CSO Mădăras 1:37 2:02 3:06 3:23 3:34 3:57 4:31 5:07 5:53 6:43 8:50 9:25 9:47 10:06 10:23 10:46 11:02 11:18 11:34 11:50 ----- -----
1:37 0:25 1:04 0:17 0:11 0:23 0:34 0:36 0:46 0:50 2:07 0:35 0:22 0:19 0:17 0:23 0:16 0:16 0:16 0:16

#(45) Finish
----- 11:56

0:06
175 Tănăsoiu Ciprian mp 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(36) #(45) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) #(43) FinishM16

PNC Bucuresti 1:34 1:58 2:58 3:11 3:37 5:09 6:02 6:46 7:53 8:13 8:27 9:21 9:54 10:24 11:31 11:54 12:17 12:30 13:09 13:34 ----- 13:41
1:34 0:24 1:00 0:13 0:26 1:32 0:53 0:44 1:07 0:20 0:14 0:54 0:33 0:30 1:07 0:23 0:23 0:13 0:39 0:25 0:07

*55 *31
11:40 10:43
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Pl tno Name TimeCl.

M18  (15) 1.0 km 21 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

177 Cojocaru Andrei mp 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(42) #(43) #(36) #(45) #(41) #(50) #(48) #(44) #(46) #(100) FinishM18
PNC Bucuresti 1:33 2:00 2:56 3:10 3:34 4:04 5:20 6:02 7:56 8:16 8:29 9:09 9:29 9:49 10:34 11:27 12:07 12:41 ----- ----- ----- 13:43

1:33 0:27 0:56 0:14 0:24 0:30 1:16 0:42 1:54 0:20 0:13 0:40 0:20 0:20 0:45 0:53 0:40 0:34 1:02
*38 *55

12:58 9:57

176 Tănăsoiu Mihnea mp 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(41) #(44) #(43) #(36) #(45) #(42) #(43) #(50) #(47) #(49) #(37) #(48) #(100) #(46)M16
PNC Bucuresti 1:30 1:55 2:54 3:08 3:33 4:03 5:19 6:00 7:47 8:18 8:46 9:13 9:30 9:58 10:21 11:37 12:12 12:24 12:42 13:13 13:36 -----

1:30 0:25 0:59 0:14 0:25 0:30 1:16 0:41 1:47 0:31 0:28 0:27 0:17 0:28 0:23 1:16 0:35 0:12 0:18 0:31 0:23
Finish
13:43
0:07

102 Pantiru Filip mp 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(47) #(36) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(50) #(49) #(48) #(100) #(42) FinishM18
Mentor Silva 3:11 4:14 5:38 6:29 7:22 8:15 10:05 11:22 13:05 15:37 17:30 19:01 20:12 21:43 22:39 24:36 26:01 27:03 28:16 28:59 ----- 29:14

3:11 1:03 1:24 0:51 0:53 0:53 1:50 1:17 1:43 2:32 1:53 1:31 1:11 1:31 0:56 1:57 1:25 1:02 1:13 0:43 0:15
256 Biro Laurentiu dnsM16

CS Electrosistem B

255 Kotai Alexandru dnsM16
CS Electrosistem B

162 Crisan Denis dnsM18
CSO Mădăras

M21  (11) 1.0 km 21 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 250 Biro Stefan Alexand 9:17 1(31) 2(32) #(50) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(36) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100)M21
CS Electrosistem B 1:27 1:49 2:33 2:47 2:59 3:27 3:53 4:30 5:07 5:41 5:55 6:10 6:30 6:53 7:13 7:39 7:50 8:01 8:14 8:24 8:49 9:11

1:27 0:22 0:44 0:14 0:12 0:28 0:26 0:37 0:37 0:34 0:14 0:15 0:20 0:23 0:20 0:26 0:11 0:11 0:13 0:10 0:25 0:22
Finish

9:17
0:06

2 277 Milea Radu 9:19 1(31) 2(32) #(50) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(36) #(45) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100)M21
Unirea Alba Iulia 1:26 1:53 2:35 2:49 3:03 3:27 4:01 4:37 5:17 5:46 5:59 6:11 6:32 6:56 7:19 7:38 7:50 8:08 8:21 8:30 9:00 9:14

1:26 0:27 0:42 0:14 0:14 0:24 0:34 0:36 0:40 0:29 0:13 0:12 0:21 0:24 0:23 0:19 0:12 0:18 0:13 0:09 0:30 0:14
Finish

9:19
0:05

3 184 Bogya Tamás 9:25 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(36) #(45) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) FinishM21
Unirea Alba Iulia 1:28 1:52 2:45 3:02 3:26 3:57 4:37 5:16 5:48 6:03 6:15 6:37 7:03 7:26 7:45 7:57 8:15 8:29 8:40 9:06 9:19 9:25

1:28 0:24 0:53 0:17 0:24 0:31 0:40 0:39 0:32 0:15 0:12 0:22 0:26 0:23 0:19 0:12 0:18 0:14 0:11 0:26 0:13 0:06
*51

5:57

4 185 Brăbiescu Călinesc 10:49 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) #(48) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(36) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100)M21
Unirea Alba Iulia 1:30 1:53 2:56 3:12 3:20 3:47 4:33 5:18 5:58 6:37 6:49 6:59 7:28 7:55 8:22 8:51 9:05 9:25 9:42 9:54 10:26 10:42

1:30 0:23 1:03 0:16 0:08 0:27 0:46 0:45 0:40 0:39 0:12 0:10 0:29 0:27 0:27 0:29 0:14 0:20 0:17 0:12 0:32 0:16
Finish
10:49
0:07

5 199 Apostol Atanasov (H 37:41 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(43) #(36) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) FinishM21
Atletic Roman 28:43 29:17 30:19 30:35 31:05 31:39 32:21 33:01 33:30 33:43 33:54 34:19 34:42 34:58 35:15 35:43 36:13 36:35 36:47 37:16 37:33 37:41

28:43 0:34 1:02 0:16 0:30 0:34 0:42 0:40 0:29 0:13 0:11 0:25 0:23 0:16 0:17 0:28 0:30 0:22 0:12 0:29 0:17 0:08



CN Orientare in Alergare 2021 lun. 13.09.2021 20:48
Split time results - Sepsi Grand Prix Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name TimeCl.

M21  (11) 1.0 km 21 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

6 197 Pătras Ionut 38:41 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(36) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) FinishM21
Atletic Roman 28:19 28:59 30:03 30:22 30:54 31:34 32:23 33:11 33:48 34:03 34:16 34:49 35:22 35:52 36:29 36:43 36:58 37:17 37:31 38:06 38:27 38:41

28:19 0:40 1:04 0:19 0:32 0:40 0:49 0:48 0:37 0:15 0:13 0:33 0:33 0:30 0:37 0:14 0:15 0:19 0:14 0:35 0:21 0:14

82 Szikszai Csongor mp 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(36) #(45) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) #(47) FinishM21
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:29 1:54 2:48 3:04 3:31 4:02 4:44 5:26 5:55 6:07 6:38 7:06 7:29 7:51 8:02 8:22 8:39 8:50 9:17 9:34 ----- 9:40

1:29 0:25 0:54 0:16 0:27 0:31 0:42 0:42 0:29 0:12 0:31 0:28 0:23 0:22 0:11 0:20 0:17 0:11 0:27 0:17 0:06
266 Suciu Simion dnsM21

VSK Csíkszereda

251 Peles Vlad dnsM21
CS Electrosistem B

196 Ghiuzan Eduard dnsM21
Atletic Roman

84 György Szabolcs dnsM21
CS TranSilva Cluj

M40  (12) 1.0 km 21 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 106 Grecu Mihnea 11:49 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(36) #(45) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(47) #(49) #(37) #(48) #(100) FinishM45
Mentor Silva 1:36 2:03 3:10 3:26 3:58 4:36 5:23 6:08 7:29 7:56 8:24 8:50 9:04 9:30 9:49 10:03 10:26 10:40 11:00 11:15 11:42 11:49

1:36 0:27 1:07 0:16 0:32 0:38 0:47 0:45 1:21 0:27 0:28 0:26 0:14 0:26 0:19 0:14 0:23 0:14 0:20 0:15 0:27 0:07
2 92 Vörös Alpár 12:18 1(31) 2(32) #(50) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(36) #(45) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100)M45

CS TranSilva Cluj 1:47 2:25 3:08 3:38 3:56 4:25 4:55 5:46 6:37 7:12 7:28 7:43 8:13 8:46 9:17 9:52 10:07 10:34 10:50 11:05 11:53 12:10
1:47 0:38 0:43 0:30 0:18 0:29 0:30 0:51 0:51 0:35 0:16 0:15 0:30 0:33 0:31 0:35 0:15 0:27 0:16 0:15 0:48 0:17

Finish
12:18
0:08

3 157 Sellei Szilárd 12:57 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(36) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) FinishM45
CSO Mădăras 1:58 2:30 3:38 3:53 4:26 5:01 5:50 6:49 7:32 7:47 8:01 8:32 9:50 10:18 10:55 11:10 11:26 11:43 11:58 12:32 12:49 12:57

1:58 0:32 1:08 0:15 0:33 0:35 0:49 0:59 0:43 0:15 0:14 0:31 1:18 0:28 0:37 0:15 0:16 0:17 0:15 0:34 0:17 0:08
4 42 Pálfi Előd 12:58 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(36) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) FinishM45

CS Orienter Targu 2:05 2:38 3:42 4:11 4:42 5:13 6:06 6:58 7:46 8:01 8:15 8:39 9:49 10:15 10:57 11:13 11:28 11:46 11:59 12:30 12:51 12:58
2:05 0:33 1:04 0:29 0:31 0:31 0:53 0:52 0:48 0:15 0:14 0:24 1:10 0:26 0:42 0:16 0:15 0:18 0:13 0:31 0:21 0:07

5 188 Anghel Ioan Cosmi 13:38 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(43) #(36) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) FinishM40
Unirea Alba Iulia 1:55 2:28 3:34 3:59 4:36 5:16 6:12 7:16 8:31 8:43 8:55 9:25 10:03 10:20 10:49 11:17 11:52 12:14 12:30 13:16 13:29 13:38

1:55 0:33 1:06 0:25 0:37 0:40 0:56 1:04 1:15 0:12 0:12 0:30 0:38 0:17 0:29 0:28 0:35 0:22 0:16 0:46 0:13 0:09
5 153 Simon András 13:38 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(43) #(36) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) FinishM45

CS Compass Cluj 2:23 2:55 4:05 4:23 4:57 5:33 6:30 7:28 8:04 8:19 8:33 9:11 9:43 10:01 10:41 11:15 11:55 12:21 12:37 13:12 13:30 13:38
2:23 0:32 1:10 0:18 0:34 0:36 0:57 0:58 0:36 0:15 0:14 0:38 0:32 0:18 0:40 0:34 0:40 0:26 0:16 0:35 0:18 0:08

7 41 Dálya Zsolt 13:41 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(36) #(45) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) FinishM45
CS Orienter Targu 2:07 2:45 3:51 4:12 4:40 5:12 6:08 6:59 7:42 7:58 8:11 8:38 9:46 10:11 10:47 11:02 11:25 11:47 12:02 13:18 13:33 13:41

2:07 0:38 1:06 0:21 0:28 0:32 0:56 0:51 0:43 0:16 0:13 0:27 1:08 0:25 0:36 0:15 0:23 0:22 0:15 1:16 0:15 0:08
8 68 Cristea Marcel 14:35 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(41) #(44) #(46) #(45) #(36) #(43) #(42) #(50) #(48) #(100) FinishM45

ACS Sănătatea Ploie 2:11 2:50 3:58 4:17 4:52 5:29 6:29 7:23 8:24 8:42 8:57 9:30 10:47 11:22 12:06 12:27 12:51 13:12 13:27 14:03 14:24 14:35
2:11 0:39 1:08 0:19 0:35 0:37 1:00 0:54 1:01 0:18 0:15 0:33 1:17 0:35 0:44 0:21 0:24 0:21 0:15 0:36 0:21 0:11

9 60 Tudorache Mihai 18:40 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(43) #(36) #(46) #(44) #(45) #(50) #(42) #(41) #(48) #(100) FinishM45
OK Silva Campina 2:29 3:08 4:30 4:52 6:21 7:14 8:28 9:32 10:37 10:55 11:09 11:45 12:06 12:42 13:36 14:17 15:40 15:55 16:52 18:12 18:30 18:40

2:29 0:39 1:22 0:22 1:29 0:53 1:14 1:04 1:05 0:18 0:14 0:36 0:21 0:36 0:54 0:41 1:23 0:15 0:57 1:20 0:18 0:10

100 Pantiru Iulian mp 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(48) #(37) #(49) #(47) #(50) #(42) #(43) #(45) #(36) #(100) #(41) #(44) #(46) FinishM45
Mentor Silva 2:10 2:54 4:12 4:31 5:02 5:41 6:37 7:27 8:15 8:33 8:49 9:03 9:21 9:36 9:53 10:15 10:32 11:46 ----- ----- ----- 11:55

2:10 0:44 1:18 0:19 0:31 0:39 0:56 0:50 0:48 0:18 0:16 0:14 0:18 0:15 0:17 0:22 0:17 1:14 0:09



CN Orientare in Alergare 2021 lun. 13.09.2021 20:48
Split time results - Sepsi Grand Prix Page 5 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name TimeCl.

M40  (12) 1.0 km 21 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

59 Cristea Robert-Edu mp 1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(38) 5(39) 6(40) 7(34) 8(35) #(36) #(37) #(41) #(42) #(44) #(45) #(46) #(47) #(48) #(49) #(50) #(100) #(43) FinishM45
OK Silva Campina 3:56 4:41 6:03 6:30 7:15 8:03 9:02 10:05 12:20 13:52 15:31 16:21 18:19 19:10 20:15 21:58 22:42 23:14 24:19 25:27 ----- 25:39

3:56 0:45 1:22 0:27 0:45 0:48 0:59 1:03 2:15 1:32 1:39 0:50 1:58 0:51 1:05 1:43 0:44 0:32 1:05 1:08 0:12
*38

6:30

93 Jancsik Péter dnsM45
CS TranSilva Cluj

M50  (10) 1.0 km 16 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 73 Tőkés Árpád 7:21 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM55
CS TranSilva Cluj 0:59 1:10 2:05 2:24 2:31 2:48 3:00 3:17 3:47 4:08 4:25 5:32 6:02 6:25 6:53 7:14 7:21

0:59 0:11 0:55 0:19 0:07 0:17 0:12 0:17 0:30 0:21 0:17 1:07 0:30 0:23 0:28 0:21 0:07
2 154 Kiss Attila 7:52 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) Finish *42M50

CS Compass Cluj 1:02 1:13 2:02 2:23 2:29 2:45 2:57 3:38 4:10 4:26 5:13 5:36 6:14 6:46 7:19 7:42 7:52 3:21
1:02 0:11 0:49 0:21 0:06 0:16 0:12 0:41 0:32 0:16 0:47 0:23 0:38 0:32 0:33 0:23 0:10

3 46 Heim László 8:14 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM50
CS Orienter Targu 1:48 2:02 2:50 3:12 3:22 3:43 3:58 4:17 4:45 5:06 5:31 6:06 6:45 7:09 7:44 8:06 8:14

1:48 0:14 0:48 0:22 0:10 0:21 0:15 0:19 0:28 0:21 0:25 0:35 0:39 0:24 0:35 0:22 0:08
4 222 Marcu Adrian Florin 8:16 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM50

PC Târgu Jiu 0:58 1:09 1:58 2:20 2:31 2:50 3:02 3:24 4:06 4:32 5:16 5:52 6:32 7:00 7:31 8:02 8:16
0:58 0:11 0:49 0:22 0:11 0:19 0:12 0:22 0:42 0:26 0:44 0:36 0:40 0:28 0:31 0:31 0:14

5 50 Kiss Mihály 8:29 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(48) #(38) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM55
CS Orienter Targu 1:32 1:53 2:48 3:10 3:24 3:45 4:03 4:37 5:14 5:35 6:05 6:42 7:13 7:40 8:04 8:23 8:29

1:32 0:21 0:55 0:22 0:14 0:21 0:18 0:34 0:37 0:21 0:30 0:37 0:31 0:27 0:24 0:19 0:06
6 30 Stefan Daniel 8:41 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM55

CS Babarunca 1:22 1:43 2:47 3:08 3:18 3:35 3:48 4:08 4:42 5:09 5:39 6:17 6:58 7:29 7:59 8:21 8:41
1:22 0:21 1:04 0:21 0:10 0:17 0:13 0:20 0:34 0:27 0:30 0:38 0:41 0:31 0:30 0:22 0:20

7 44 Izsák András 8:57 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM50
CS Orienter Targu 1:41 2:01 2:55 3:21 3:30 3:50 4:05 4:27 5:13 5:33 6:14 6:46 7:21 7:55 8:28 8:49 8:57

1:41 0:20 0:54 0:26 0:09 0:20 0:15 0:22 0:46 0:20 0:41 0:32 0:35 0:34 0:33 0:21 0:08

187 Anghel Marius mp 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(43) #(41) #(39) #(100) #(53) FinishM50
Unirea Alba Iulia 0:46 0:59 1:43 2:01 2:09 2:29 2:39 2:55 3:30 3:46 4:17 4:38 5:45 6:30 6:45 ----- 6:52

0:46 0:13 0:44 0:18 0:08 0:20 0:10 0:16 0:35 0:16 0:31 0:21 1:07 0:45 0:15 0:07
174 Nimara Florin mp 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(33) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(54) #(48) #(100) #(39) #(43) FinishM55

CS Otopeni 1:42 2:10 3:58 4:19 5:37 6:18 6:59 7:25 8:07 9:16 9:45 10:47 11:19 11:41 ----- ----- 11:53
1:42 0:28 1:48 0:21 1:18 0:41 0:41 0:26 0:42 1:09 0:29 1:02 0:32 0:22 0:12

33 Brândus Lucian dnsM50
CS Babarunca

M60+  (11) 1.0 km 16 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 32 Dopovecz Iuliu 7:50 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM60
CS Babarunca 1:22 1:39 2:48 3:06 3:15 3:30 3:41 3:58 4:29 4:53 5:20 5:54 6:24 6:55 7:26 7:43 7:50

1:22 0:17 1:09 0:18 0:09 0:15 0:11 0:17 0:31 0:24 0:27 0:34 0:30 0:31 0:31 0:17 0:07
2 58 Cretu Ilie 8:03 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) Finish *52M65

OK Silva Campina 1:16 1:32 2:27 2:55 3:04 3:21 3:33 3:54 4:31 4:54 5:22 5:53 6:25 6:49 7:21 7:38 8:03 3:43
1:16 0:16 0:55 0:28 0:09 0:17 0:12 0:21 0:37 0:23 0:28 0:31 0:32 0:24 0:32 0:17 0:25

3 159 Barkász Dániel 8:07 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM65
CSO Mădăras 1:47 2:02 2:57 3:17 3:26 3:43 3:56 4:16 4:49 5:11 5:27 6:01 6:43 7:12 7:41 8:00 8:07

1:47 0:15 0:55 0:20 0:09 0:17 0:13 0:20 0:33 0:22 0:16 0:34 0:42 0:29 0:29 0:19 0:07



CN Orientare in Alergare 2021 lun. 13.09.2021 20:48
Split time results - Sepsi Grand Prix Page 6 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name TimeCl.

M60+  (11) 1.0 km 16 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

4 47 Botos Sorin 9:21 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) Finish *37M60
CS Orienter Targu 1:31 1:43 2:45 3:01 3:10 3:26 3:41 4:00 4:30 4:57 5:15 5:52 6:21 6:44 8:55 9:14 9:21 7:39

1:31 0:12 1:02 0:16 0:09 0:16 0:15 0:19 0:30 0:27 0:18 0:37 0:29 0:23 2:11 0:19 0:07
5 57 Ticleanu Mircea 9:44 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(100) FinishM60

OK Silva Campina 1:21 1:42 2:42 3:09 3:20 3:39 3:55 4:18 5:05 5:32 6:13 6:43 7:59 8:35 9:12 9:30 9:44
1:21 0:21 1:00 0:27 0:11 0:19 0:16 0:23 0:47 0:27 0:41 0:30 1:16 0:36 0:37 0:18 0:14

6 51 Germán-Salló Zoltá 10:51 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(54) #(39) #(100) Finish *55M60
CS Orienter Targu 1:50 2:18 3:44 4:08 4:20 4:37 5:01 5:44 6:27 7:01 7:58 8:33 9:04 9:32 10:15 10:41 10:51 5:58

1:50 0:28 1:26 0:24 0:12 0:17 0:24 0:43 0:43 0:34 0:57 0:35 0:31 0:28 0:43 0:26 0:10
7 48 Moldován László 12:15 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(48) #(38) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(54) #(39) #(100) FinishM60

CS Orienter Targu 2:44 3:04 4:10 4:45 4:58 5:18 5:34 5:56 6:40 7:22 8:11 8:37 9:46 10:18 10:53 11:36 12:03 12:15
2:44 0:20 1:06 0:35 0:13 0:20 0:16 0:22 0:44 0:42 0:49 0:26 1:09 0:32 0:35 0:43 0:27 0:12

230 Dinu Gheorghe mp 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(48) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(100) #(39) FinishM60
CSU Brasov 1:51 2:05 2:53 3:12 3:21 3:39 3:53 4:14 4:53 5:24 5:56 6:55 7:24 7:48 8:30 ----- 8:36

1:51 0:14 0:48 0:19 0:09 0:18 0:14 0:21 0:39 0:31 0:32 0:59 0:29 0:24 0:42 0:06
67 Olteanu Emil mp 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(38) #(33) #(54) #(50) #(43) #(45) #(32) #(44) #(41) #(53) #(54) #(39) #(100) #(48) FinishM70

ACS Sănătatea Ploie 3:08 3:31 4:50 5:31 5:59 6:31 7:08 8:08 9:02 9:47 10:38 12:05 14:32 15:28 16:56 17:30 ----- 17:39
3:08 0:23 1:19 0:41 0:28 0:32 0:37 1:00 0:54 0:45 0:51 1:27 2:27 0:56 1:28 0:34 0:09

160 Kollár András disq #(32) #(44) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(54) #(50) #(33) #(38) #(48) #(39) 1(56) 2(34) 3(40) #(100) FinishM60
CSO Mădăras 4:03 4:47 5:49 6:32 7:25 8:01 8:37 9:12 9:52 10:34 10:46 11:44 13:07 13:24 14:34 15:06

4:03 0:44 1:02 0:43 0:53 0:36 0:36 0:35 0:40 0:42 0:12 0:58 1:23 0:17 1:10 0:32
72 Dumitrel Ion dnsM60

CS TranSilva Cluj

OpT  (9) 1.0 km 16 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 5257 Butyka Elemer 16:18 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(43) #(45) #(50) #(54) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(48) #(53) #(41) #(39) #(100) Finish *47 *49 *51OpT
Sepsiszentgyörgy 2:06 2:19 4:29 5:14 5:58 6:38 7:43 8:11 8:27 8:47 8:59 9:44 12:34 13:41 14:03 14:57 15:28 16:18 11:31 10:44 10:37

2:06 0:13 2:10 0:45 0:44 0:40 1:05 0:28 0:16 0:20 0:12 0:45 2:50 1:07 0:22 0:54 0:31 0:50
*37 *42 *36 *55

10:22 7:14 5:39 5:27

2 5254 Borsos Mónika 16:20 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(43) #(45) #(50) #(54) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(48) #(53) #(41) #(39) #(100) Finish *51 *42 *36OpT
Sepsiszentgyörgy 1:59 2:14 4:37 5:08 5:59 6:44 7:48 8:12 8:29 8:48 9:00 9:45 12:26 13:31 13:59 15:00 15:26 16:20 10:40 7:12 5:33

1:59 0:15 2:23 0:31 0:51 0:45 1:04 0:24 0:17 0:19 0:12 0:45 2:41 1:05 0:28 1:01 0:26 0:54
*55

5:24

3 54 Balogh Erika 17:57 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(50) #(33) #(54) #(53) #(39) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(100) Finish *36 *55OpT
CS Orienter Targu 3:33 3:47 7:31 8:23 8:49 10:21 11:40 12:32 13:12 13:45 14:27 15:07 16:44 17:02 17:24 17:47 17:57 9:45 9:09

3:33 0:14 3:44 0:52 0:26 1:32 1:19 0:52 0:40 0:33 0:42 0:40 1:37 0:18 0:22 0:23 0:10
4 127 Cosz Erzsébet 47:07 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(33) #(32) #(38) #(39) #(40) #(41) #(43) #(45) #(50) #(48) #(53) #(54) #(100) FinishOpT

Pro Silva Zalău 8:52 9:31 15:30 20:57 24:11 28:07 30:20 32:25 36:13 37:11 38:01 39:50 41:40 44:16 45:22 46:41 47:07
8:52 0:39 5:59 5:27 3:14 3:56 2:13 2:05 3:48 0:58 0:50 1:49 1:50 2:36 1:06 1:19 0:26

55 Balogh Zsolt mp 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(50) #(54) #(53) #(39) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(100) #(33) #(41) FinishOpT
CS Orienter Targu 2:03 2:17 4:42 5:37 5:59 6:22 7:03 7:33 8:07 8:50 9:24 9:33 10:16 10:35 ----- ----- 10:44

2:03 0:14 2:25 0:55 0:22 0:23 0:41 0:30 0:34 0:43 0:34 0:09 0:43 0:19 0:09
5258 Koncza Alexandru mp 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(50) #(54) #(53) #(39) #(38) #(100) #(48) #(40) #(38) #(100) #(33) Finish *35 *55OpT

VSK Csíkszereda 1:15 1:36 3:52 4:39 4:51 5:11 5:40 6:14 6:33 6:58 8:04 8:36 8:58 9:36 10:14 11:05 11:24 ----- 11:30 7:39 4:26
1:15 0:21 2:16 0:47 0:12 0:20 0:29 0:34 0:19 0:25 1:06 0:32 0:22 0:38 0:38 0:51 0:19 0:06
*36

4:17



CN Orientare in Alergare 2021 lun. 13.09.2021 20:48
Split time results - Sepsi Grand Prix Page 7 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name TimeCl.

OpT  (9) 1.0 km 16 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

233 Papară Claudia Nic mp 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(33) #(32) #(38) #(39) #(40) #(41) #(43) #(50) #(54) #(53) #(48) #(100) #(45) FinishOpT
No club 1:30 1:44 4:00 5:22 6:30 8:17 9:00 9:47 11:58 12:35 13:14 13:38 14:12 15:03 15:22 ----- 15:31

1:30 0:14 2:16 1:22 1:08 1:47 0:43 0:47 2:11 0:37 0:39 0:24 0:34 0:51 0:19 0:09
5255 Bács Mihály mp 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(43) #(45) #(50) #(54) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(48) #(53) #(41) #(39) #(100) #(40) Finish *49 *37 *42OpT

Sepsiszentgyörgy 2:08 2:22 4:32 5:10 5:57 6:43 7:46 8:09 8:28 8:51 9:01 12:26 13:34 14:04 15:00 15:24 ----- 16:23 10:50 10:28 7:22
2:08 0:14 2:10 0:38 0:47 0:46 1:03 0:23 0:19 0:23 0:10 3:25 1:08 0:30 0:56 0:24 0:59
*36 *55

5:30 5:22

128 Varga Zsolt mp 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(54) #(50) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(100) #(43) FinishOpT
Pro Silva Zalău 3:18 3:52 11:55 13:40 14:21 16:43 17:25 18:19 19:28 20:07 20:49 21:18 21:28 21:57 22:24 ----- 22:44

3:18 0:34 8:03 1:45 0:41 2:22 0:42 0:54 1:09 0:39 0:42 0:29 0:10 0:29 0:27 0:20

W14  (16) 1.0 km 16 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 38 Balogh Réka 11:36 1(34) 2(56) #(39) #(53) #(41) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(50) #(54) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(100) FinishW14
CS Orienter Targu 2:21 2:35 4:03 5:50 6:17 7:05 7:49 8:20 8:45 9:27 9:49 10:10 10:34 10:47 11:09 11:27 11:36

2:21 0:14 1:28 1:47 0:27 0:48 0:44 0:31 0:25 0:42 0:22 0:21 0:24 0:13 0:22 0:18 0:09
2 34 Balogh Zsofia 12:11 1(34) 2(56) #(39) #(41) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(50) #(33) #(48) #(54) #(53) #(38) #(40) #(100) FinishW12

CS Orienter Targu 1:51 2:06 3:35 4:58 5:41 6:13 6:55 7:21 8:02 8:37 9:08 9:42 10:21 11:22 11:44 12:02 12:11
1:51 0:15 1:29 1:23 0:43 0:32 0:42 0:26 0:41 0:35 0:31 0:34 0:39 1:01 0:22 0:18 0:09

3 64 Papainog Ariana 22:42 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(53) #(41) #(43) #(32) #(45) #(50) #(54) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(39) #(54) #(100) Finish *36W14
OK Silva Campina 6:24 6:37 9:44 11:31 12:35 13:23 14:34 15:21 16:49 17:27 17:52 18:23 18:34 19:11 20:53 22:00 22:31 22:42 14:02

6:24 0:13 3:07 1:47 1:04 0:48 1:11 0:47 1:28 0:38 0:25 0:31 0:11 0:37 1:42 1:07 0:31 0:11
3 63 Tudorache Silvia-Ma 22:42 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(53) #(41) #(43) #(32) #(45) #(50) #(54) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(39) #(54) #(100) FinishW12

OK Silva Campina 6:22 6:35 9:43 11:39 12:34 13:24 14:32 15:20 16:48 17:28 17:50 18:21 18:31 19:12 20:51 22:03 22:32 22:42
6:22 0:13 3:08 1:56 0:55 0:50 1:08 0:48 1:28 0:40 0:22 0:31 0:10 0:41 1:39 1:12 0:29 0:10

86 Görög Gyöngyvér mp 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(54) #(50) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(100) #(39) FinishW12
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:49 2:03 4:52 5:43 5:57 6:30 7:20 7:50 8:23 8:45 9:12 9:32 9:40 10:08 10:28 ----- 10:36

1:49 0:14 2:49 0:51 0:14 0:33 0:50 0:30 0:33 0:22 0:27 0:20 0:08 0:28 0:20 0:08
85 Balázsi Zsófia mp 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(54) #(50) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(100) #(39) FinishW12

CS TranSilva Cluj 1:54 2:09 4:54 5:47 6:02 6:33 7:23 7:53 8:25 8:48 9:14 9:34 9:42 10:10 10:30 ----- 10:38
1:54 0:15 2:45 0:53 0:15 0:31 0:50 0:30 0:32 0:23 0:26 0:20 0:08 0:28 0:20 0:08

36 Dávid Julia Vivien mp 1(34) 2(56) #(39) #(41) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(50) #(33) #(48) #(54) #(53) #(40) #(100) #(38) FinishW12
CS Orienter Targu 1:50 2:05 3:21 5:00 5:43 6:11 6:50 7:16 7:57 8:23 9:03 9:30 10:11 11:13 11:35 ----- 11:44

1:50 0:15 1:16 1:39 0:43 0:28 0:39 0:26 0:41 0:26 0:40 0:27 0:41 1:02 0:22 0:09
87 Bőjte Sára mp 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(54) #(50) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(100) #(39) FinishW14

CS TranSilva Cluj 2:17 2:33 5:04 5:45 6:15 6:44 7:31 7:57 8:24 8:59 9:23 11:00 11:09 11:26 11:41 ----- 11:48
2:17 0:16 2:31 0:41 0:30 0:29 0:47 0:26 0:27 0:35 0:24 1:37 0:09 0:17 0:15 0:07

178 Cojocaru Alexandra mp 1(34) #(39) #(53) #(41) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(50) #(54) #(33) #(38) #(48) #(40) #(100) Finish *56W12
PNC Bucuresti 4:16 6:11 6:51 7:33 ----- 8:12 8:58 9:23 9:57 10:44 11:20 11:35 12:00 12:14 12:48 13:13 13:22 2:39

4:16 1:55 0:40 0:42 0:39 0:46 0:25 0:34 0:47 0:36 0:15 0:25 0:14 0:34 0:25 0:09
167 Petrusan Vesa Mădă mp 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(50) #(33) #(54) #(53) #(39) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(100) #(41) Finish *56W14

CSO Mădăras 3:20 3:34 7:42 8:30 8:58 9:49 10:32 11:32 12:02 12:38 13:17 13:45 13:58 14:40 15:00 ----- 15:07 2:32
3:20 0:14 4:08 0:48 0:28 0:51 0:43 1:00 0:30 0:36 0:39 0:28 0:13 0:42 0:20 0:07

246 Man Antonia dnsW14
CS Electrosistem B

247 Sebestyén Carla Ta dnsW14
CS Electrosistem B

248 Maiker Carla dnsW14
CS Electrosistem B



CN Orientare in Alergare 2021 lun. 13.09.2021 20:48
Split time results - Sepsi Grand Prix Page 8 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name TimeCl.

W14  (16) 1.0 km 16 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

35 Heim Sára Zselyke dnsW12
CS Orienter Targu 

201 Brândus Ana dnsW12
CS Babarunca

110 Koncz Gyopár Anna dnsW12
PC Miercurea Ciuc

W18  (16) 1.0 km 19 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 241 Peles Stefania 11:36 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(51) #(53) #(47) #(41) #(31) #(32) #(55) #(36) #(43) #(42) #(47) #(100) FinishW18
CS Electrosistem B 1:26 2:09 3:11 3:46 4:53 5:41 6:00 6:24 6:41 7:02 7:22 7:49 8:40 9:17 9:31 10:00 10:16 10:32 10:54 11:31 11:36

1:26 0:43 1:02 0:35 1:07 0:48 0:19 0:24 0:17 0:21 0:20 0:27 0:51 0:37 0:14 0:29 0:16 0:16 0:22 0:37 0:05
*45

9:44

2 62 Tudorache Alexia-Mi 12:50 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(51) #(53) #(47) #(41) #(42) #(43) #(36) #(55) #(32) #(31) #(100) FinishW16
OK Silva Campina 1:22 2:09 3:22 3:54 4:52 5:37 5:54 6:27 6:41 6:58 7:24 7:48 8:43 9:01 9:29 9:37 10:03 10:44 12:44 12:50

1:22 0:47 1:13 0:32 0:58 0:45 0:17 0:33 0:14 0:17 0:26 0:24 0:55 0:18 0:28 0:08 0:26 0:41 2:00 0:06
3 113 Tamás Csalka 14:37 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(51) #(53) #(47) #(41) #(42) #(43) #(36) #(55) #(32) #(31) #(100) FinishW16

PC Miercurea Ciuc 1:33 2:25 3:44 4:22 5:44 6:39 6:59 7:36 7:53 8:30 8:54 9:42 10:28 10:47 11:23 11:29 11:54 12:41 14:29 14:37
1:33 0:52 1:19 0:38 1:22 0:55 0:20 0:37 0:17 0:37 0:24 0:48 0:46 0:19 0:36 0:06 0:25 0:47 1:48 0:08

4 166 Vesa Andrea Patrici 18:33 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(51) #(53) #(41) #(47) #(42) #(43) #(36) #(55) #(32) #(31) #(100) FinishW18
CSO Mădăras 2:28 3:18 5:14 6:06 8:09 9:40 10:23 10:59 11:18 11:58 12:42 13:19 13:43 14:06 14:46 14:54 15:08 15:57 18:24 18:33

2:28 0:50 1:56 0:52 2:03 1:31 0:43 0:36 0:19 0:40 0:44 0:37 0:24 0:23 0:40 0:08 0:14 0:49 2:27 0:09
5 165 Teoran Alexandra 18:35 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(51) #(53) #(41) #(47) #(42) #(43) #(36) #(55) #(32) #(31) #(100) FinishW18

CSO Mădăras 2:30 3:23 5:16 6:10 7:57 9:37 10:21 11:00 11:20 11:55 12:39 13:21 13:46 14:11 14:48 14:57 15:10 16:00 18:25 18:35
2:30 0:53 1:53 0:54 1:47 1:40 0:44 0:39 0:20 0:35 0:44 0:42 0:25 0:25 0:37 0:09 0:13 0:50 2:25 0:10

6 168 Teoran Mădălina 20:10 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(47) #(51) #(53) #(41) #(31) #(36) #(55) #(32) #(43) #(42) #(100) FinishW16
CSO Mădăras 2:34 3:29 5:34 6:33 8:39 10:26 11:03 12:03 12:39 13:10 13:43 14:36 15:47 16:36 16:45 17:06 18:06 18:38 20:00 20:10

2:34 0:55 2:05 0:59 2:06 1:47 0:37 1:00 0:36 0:31 0:33 0:53 1:11 0:49 0:09 0:21 1:00 0:32 1:22 0:10
7 240 Creciun Alexandra 35:36 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(42) #(55) #(32) #(36) #(31) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(47) #(51) #(100) FinishW18

CS Electrosistem B 24:35 25:12 26:32 27:16 28:27 29:19 29:39 30:08 30:40 31:17 31:34 31:51 32:21 33:03 33:47 34:17 34:35 34:52 35:26 35:36
24:35 0:37 1:20 0:44 1:11 0:52 0:20 0:29 0:32 0:37 0:17 0:17 0:30 0:42 0:44 0:30 0:18 0:17 0:34 0:10

7 242 Manu Andreea 35:36 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(42) #(55) #(32) #(36) #(31) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(47) #(51) #(100) FinishW16
CS Electrosistem B 24:38 25:16 26:34 27:15 28:23 29:16 29:35 30:07 30:39 31:10 31:27 31:45 32:17 33:01 33:42 34:16 34:34 34:53 35:26 35:36

24:38 0:38 1:18 0:41 1:08 0:53 0:19 0:32 0:32 0:31 0:17 0:18 0:32 0:44 0:41 0:34 0:18 0:19 0:33 0:10
9 239 Roman Alexandra 36:27 1(45) #(36) 2(44) #(55) #(32) #(43) #(41) #(31) #(42) #(47) #(53) #(51) #(54) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(100) FinishW18

CS Electrosistem B 24:36 24:53 25:13 25:50 26:04 27:27 28:16 29:13 30:16 30:39 31:05 31:27 31:44 32:01 32:50 34:11 35:16 35:39 36:10 36:27
24:36 0:17 0:20 0:37 0:14 1:23 0:49 0:57 1:03 0:23 0:26 0:22 0:17 0:17 0:49 1:21 1:05 0:23 0:31 0:17

182 Sorescu Daria mp 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(51) #(47) #(41) #(43) #(36) #(55) #(32) #(42) #(53) #(100) #(31) Finish *49W16
PNC Bucuresti 1:34 2:15 3:40 4:38 6:19 7:43 8:11 8:51 9:42 10:04 10:51 11:39 11:59 12:08 12:25 13:15 14:19 15:43 ----- 15:52 9:16

1:34 0:41 1:25 0:58 1:41 1:24 0:28 0:40 0:51 0:22 0:47 0:48 0:20 0:09 0:17 0:50 1:04 1:24 0:09
*33 *44

3:48 2:17

279 Ignat Teodora mp 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(47) #(41) #(31) #(32) #(55) #(36) #(43) #(42) #(51) #(53) #(100) FinishW16
Atletic Roman 1:44 2:33 4:46 9:28 11:11 12:40 13:13 14:05 14:25 15:12 16:21 17:14 17:28 17:43 18:39 19:07 20:04 20:27 ----- 21:52

1:44 0:49 2:13 4:42 1:43 1:29 0:33 0:52 0:20 0:47 1:09 0:53 0:14 0:15 0:56 0:28 0:57 0:23 1:25
245 Sabou Tania dnsW16

CS Electrosistem B



CN Orientare in Alergare 2021 lun. 13.09.2021 20:48
Split time results - Sepsi Grand Prix Page 9 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl tno Name TimeCl.

W18  (16) 1.0 km 19 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

263 Ráduly Réka dnsW16
VSK Csíkszereda

114 Koncz Hanga Mária dnsW16
PC Miercurea Ciuc

243 Sabou Codruta dnsW16
CS Electrosistem B

244 Ciocian Rebeca dnsW16
CS Electrosistem B

W21  (11) 1.0 km 19 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 89 Bartha Dorottya 10:50 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(51) #(53) #(47) #(41) #(31) #(32) #(55) #(36) #(43) #(42) #(100) FinishW21
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:25 2:03 3:09 3:42 4:50 5:39 5:56 6:25 6:42 7:00 7:21 7:49 8:35 9:11 9:19 9:25 9:42 9:57 10:44 10:50

1:25 0:38 1:06 0:33 1:08 0:49 0:17 0:29 0:17 0:18 0:21 0:28 0:46 0:36 0:08 0:06 0:17 0:15 0:47 0:06
1 88 Virág Tímea 10:50 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(51) #(53) #(47) #(41) #(31) #(32) #(55) #(36) #(43) #(42) #(100) FinishW21

CS TranSilva Cluj 1:26 2:02 3:07 3:41 4:47 5:39 5:56 6:23 6:42 6:58 7:18 7:46 8:34 9:08 9:15 9:22 9:40 9:56 10:45 10:50
1:26 0:36 1:05 0:34 1:06 0:52 0:17 0:27 0:19 0:16 0:20 0:28 0:48 0:34 0:07 0:07 0:18 0:16 0:49 0:05

3 217 Mija Artemis Maria 11:29 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(42) #(32) #(55) #(36) #(31) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(47) #(51) #(100) FinishW21
PC Târgu Jiu 1:26 1:55 2:56 3:29 4:51 5:40 5:59 6:21 6:46 7:37 7:58 8:04 8:35 9:15 9:50 10:19 10:35 10:52 11:23 11:29

1:26 0:29 1:01 0:33 1:22 0:49 0:19 0:22 0:25 0:51 0:21 0:06 0:31 0:40 0:35 0:29 0:16 0:17 0:31 0:06
4 219 Marcu Valentina Adr 11:36 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(51) #(53) #(41) #(31) #(32) #(55) #(36) #(43) #(42) #(47) #(100) FinishW21

PC Târgu Jiu 1:27 2:00 3:08 3:44 4:57 5:50 6:10 6:35 6:58 7:20 7:52 8:45 9:21 9:40 9:49 10:07 10:25 10:48 11:30 11:36
1:27 0:33 1:08 0:36 1:13 0:53 0:20 0:25 0:23 0:22 0:32 0:53 0:36 0:19 0:09 0:18 0:18 0:23 0:42 0:06

5 151 Simon Gyöngyi 11:44 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(42) #(43) #(36) #(55) #(32) #(31) #(41) #(53) #(47) #(51) #(100) FinishW21
CS Compass Cluj 1:31 2:04 3:13 3:50 5:01 5:54 6:13 6:40 7:06 7:47 8:02 8:09 8:38 9:20 10:17 10:41 10:58 11:14 11:38 11:44

1:31 0:33 1:09 0:37 1:11 0:53 0:19 0:27 0:26 0:41 0:15 0:07 0:29 0:42 0:57 0:24 0:17 0:16 0:24 0:06
6 218 Mija Denise Mihaela 12:46 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(47) #(42) #(43) #(36) #(55) #(32) #(31) #(41) #(47) #(53) #(51) #(100) FinishW21

PC Târgu Jiu 1:28 2:06 3:13 3:47 4:56 6:07 6:26 6:49 7:04 7:29 7:50 8:05 8:11 8:52 9:37 10:26 10:53 11:10 11:37 12:37 12:46
1:28 0:38 1:07 0:34 1:09 1:11 0:19 0:23 0:15 0:25 0:21 0:15 0:06 0:41 0:45 0:49 0:27 0:17 0:27 1:00 0:09

7 90 Bogya Yana (HC) 14:32 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(42) #(32) #(55) #(36) #(31) #(43) #(41) #(47) #(53) #(51) #(100) FinishW21
CS TranSilva Cluj 1:37 2:13 5:19 5:57 7:08 8:01 8:20 8:53 9:23 10:16 10:29 10:37 11:10 11:53 12:37 13:04 13:31 13:52 14:24 14:32

1:37 0:36 3:06 0:38 1:11 0:53 0:19 0:33 0:30 0:53 0:13 0:08 0:33 0:43 0:44 0:27 0:27 0:21 0:32 0:08
8 103 Maiorescu Irina 23:42 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(42) #(43) #(36) #(55) #(32) #(31) #(41) #(47) #(53) #(51) #(100) FinishW21

Mentor Silva 11:22 12:09 13:46 14:31 15:57 17:04 17:28 17:58 18:31 18:54 19:17 19:25 19:38 20:25 21:33 22:06 22:32 22:56 23:30 23:42
11:22 0:47 1:37 0:45 1:26 1:07 0:24 0:30 0:33 0:23 0:23 0:08 0:13 0:47 1:08 0:33 0:26 0:24 0:34 0:12

9 238 Rus Dora 30:08 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(42) #(32) #(55) #(36) #(31) #(43) #(41) #(47) #(53) #(51) #(100) Finish *49W21
CS Electrosistem B 17:46 18:24 19:53 20:38 22:50 23:46 24:02 24:29 24:58 25:45 26:14 26:24 26:56 27:36 28:06 28:36 29:00 29:32 30:01 30:08 29:19

17:46 0:38 1:29 0:45 2:12 0:56 0:16 0:27 0:29 0:47 0:29 0:10 0:32 0:40 0:30 0:30 0:24 0:32 0:29 0:07
*50

19:22

10 237 Deac Anca 36:27 1(45) #(36) #(55) #(32) 2(44) #(43) #(41) #(31) #(42) #(47) #(53) #(51) #(54) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(100) FinishW21
CS Electrosistem B 24:38 24:55 25:50 26:05 26:46 27:27 28:18 29:13 30:15 30:39 31:04 31:28 31:45 32:01 32:52 34:11 35:15 35:39 36:09 36:27

24:38 0:17 0:55 0:15 0:41 0:41 0:51 0:55 1:02 0:24 0:25 0:24 0:17 0:16 0:51 1:19 1:04 0:24 0:30 0:18

91 Mutter Ingrid dnsW21
CS TranSilva Cluj



CN Orientare in Alergare 2021 lun. 13.09.2021 20:48
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Pl tno Name TimeCl.

W35  (3) 1.0 km 19 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 61 Tudorache Ana-Mari 13:06 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(51) #(47) #(53) #(41) #(42) #(43) #(36) #(55) #(32) #(31) #(54) #(38) #(100) FinishW35
OK Silva Campina 1:24 2:15 3:14 3:45 4:49 5:38 6:11 6:38 6:57 7:14 7:36 8:03 8:36 9:27 9:45 9:53 10:15 10:47 12:13 12:42 12:58 13:06

1:24 0:51 0:59 0:31 1:04 0:49 0:33 0:27 0:19 0:17 0:22 0:27 0:33 0:51 0:18 0:08 0:22 0:32 1:26 0:29 0:16 0:08
*48

12:33

2 40 Heim Klára 17:47 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(42) #(55) #(32) #(31) #(36) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(47) #(51) #(100) FinishW35
CS Orienter Targu 3:09 3:58 5:24 6:23 7:38 9:01 9:32 10:55 11:32 12:10 12:51 13:34 14:07 14:25 15:14 15:44 16:04 17:08 17:39 17:47

3:09 0:49 1:26 0:59 1:15 1:23 0:31 1:23 0:37 0:38 0:41 0:43 0:33 0:18 0:49 0:30 0:20 1:04 0:31 0:08
3 221 Manea Ramona Mari 18:03 1(45) 2(44) 3(33) 4(39) 5(34) 6(40) #(38) #(54) #(47) #(42) #(32) #(31) #(36) #(55) #(43) #(41) #(47) #(53) #(51) #(54) #(100) FinishW35

PC Târgu Jiu 1:40 2:23 3:32 4:15 5:39 6:41 7:09 8:00 8:56 10:00 11:24 12:32 13:16 13:26 14:14 15:18 15:59 16:21 16:49 17:10 17:55 18:03
1:40 0:43 1:09 0:43 1:24 1:02 0:28 0:51 0:56 1:04 1:24 1:08 0:44 0:10 0:48 1:04 0:41 0:22 0:28 0:21 0:45 0:08

W45  (7) 1.0 km 16 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 43 Fazakas Emőke 10:54 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(50) #(54) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(39) #(100) FinishW45
CS Orienter Targu 1:38 1:54 4:49 5:36 6:00 6:31 7:11 7:41 8:19 8:43 8:56 9:16 9:24 9:44 10:25 10:46 10:54

1:38 0:16 2:55 0:47 0:24 0:31 0:40 0:30 0:38 0:24 0:13 0:20 0:08 0:20 0:41 0:21 0:08
2 13 Stefan Cristina Aure 11:01 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(54) #(50) #(33) #(38) #(48) #(39) #(40) #(100) FinishW50

CS Babarunca 1:47 2:02 4:39 5:22 5:38 6:05 6:40 7:10 7:38 7:59 8:20 8:47 8:55 9:48 10:30 10:51 11:01
1:47 0:15 2:37 0:43 0:16 0:27 0:35 0:30 0:28 0:21 0:21 0:27 0:08 0:53 0:42 0:21 0:10

3 94 Sárközi Zsuzsa 11:20 #(43) #(48) #(40) 1(34) #(41) #(100) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(54) #(50) #(33) #(38) #(48) #(39) #(40) #(100) FinishW50
CS TranSilva Cluj 16:35:19 16:39:57 16:59:37 17:05:07 17:09:31 17:17:52 1:59 4:45 5:24 5:43 6:11 6:53 7:22 8:04 8:27 9:00 9:20 9:31 10:07 10:48 11:10 11:20

16:35:19 4:38 19:40 5:30 4:24 8:21 2:46 0:39 0:19 0:28 0:42 0:29 0:42 0:23 0:33 0:20 0:11 0:36 0:41 0:22 0:10
*34 *52 *67 *37 *65 *49 *42

1:44 17:17:25 17:13:41 16:55:26 16:45:34 16:43:36 16:27:36

4 220 Mija Amelia Eliana 12:23 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(43) #(45) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(54) #(50) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(100) FinishW45
PC Târgu Jiu 1:40 2:07 5:00 5:38 6:26 6:52 8:11 8:45 9:21 10:00 10:21 10:48 11:16 11:33 11:54 12:14 12:23

1:40 0:27 2:53 0:38 0:48 0:26 1:19 0:34 0:36 0:39 0:21 0:27 0:28 0:17 0:21 0:20 0:09
5 95 Donogán Kinga 13:29 #(43) #(54) #(50) #(48) #(100) 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(50) #(54) #(33) #(53) #(41) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(39) #(100) FinishW45

CS TranSilva Cluj 16:34:02 16:48:17 17:04:14 17:28:28 17:35:11 1:56 2:12 4:48 5:35 5:53 6:24 7:10 7:41 7:55 8:46 9:18 10:39 10:51 11:50 13:01 13:20 13:29
16:34:02 14:15 15:57 24:14 6:43 0:16 2:36 0:47 0:18 0:31 0:46 0:31 0:14 0:51 0:32 1:21 0:12 0:59 1:11 0:19 0:09

*65 *59 *62 *35 *56 *44 *51 *42
17:21:42 17:10:06 16:56:23 16:27:09 16:22:46 16:17:11 16:15:37 16:12:57

216 Deconescu Natalia mp 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(54) #(50) #(33) #(38) #(48) #(39) #(40) #(100) Finish *55 *56W45
PC Târgu Jiu 1:37 ----- 4:26 5:14 5:36 6:01 6:35 7:05 7:30 7:48 8:07 8:28 8:35 9:03 9:44 10:02 10:09 4:57 1:22

1:37 2:49 0:48 0:22 0:25 0:34 0:30 0:25 0:18 0:19 0:21 0:07 0:28 0:41 0:18 0:07
14 Daia Adriana dnsW50

CS Babarunca

W55+  (4) 1.0 km 16 C
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

1 16 Bors Cornelia 15:25 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(54) #(50) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(100) FinishW60
CS Babarunca 3:09 3:30 7:16 8:05 8:32 9:17 9:56 10:52 11:40 12:34 13:00 13:45 14:11 14:22 14:52 15:16 15:25

3:09 0:21 3:46 0:49 0:27 0:45 0:39 0:56 0:48 0:54 0:26 0:45 0:26 0:11 0:30 0:24 0:09
2 274 Fratilescu Mariana 15:26 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(54) #(50) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(100) FinishW55

CS Orienteering Ma 3:06 3:24 7:13 8:08 8:36 9:20 10:07 10:54 11:42 12:37 13:04 13:49 14:14 14:25 14:56 15:16 15:26
3:06 0:18 3:49 0:55 0:28 0:44 0:47 0:47 0:48 0:55 0:27 0:45 0:25 0:11 0:31 0:20 0:10

3 152 Simon Krisztina 19:32 1(34) 2(56) 3(44) #(32) #(45) #(43) #(41) #(53) #(39) #(54) #(50) #(33) #(48) #(38) #(40) #(100) FinishW60
CS Compass Cluj 3:08 3:43 9:03 10:08 10:54 11:39 12:55 13:49 14:45 15:47 16:26 17:11 17:43 18:04 18:40 19:14 19:32

3:08 0:35 5:20 1:05 0:46 0:45 1:16 0:54 0:56 1:02 0:39 0:45 0:32 0:21 0:36 0:34 0:18
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Pl tno Name TimeCl.

W55+  (4) 1.0 km 16 C (cont.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

236 Pop Lucia dnsW55
CS Electrosistem B


